
NPC UNIVERSE - DAY 1

JUNE 30, 2022


FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Women's Fitness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name R1 R2 TS

1 475 Stacy Betro *IFBB PRO* 6 20 26

2 476 Sarah Gaddes *IFBB PRO* 9 22 31

3 477 Claire Harmon 15 26 41

4 479 Andera Rodriguez 20 34 54
 
 

Women's Fitness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name R1 R2 TS

1 483 * Lauren Marks * *IFBB PRO* 5 10 15

2 484 Rachel Pitts *IFBB PRO* 15 20 35

3 482 Mikayla Hutchinson 10 30 40

4 481 Lauren Estes 20 40 60
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 485 Nancy Diaz *IFBB PRO* 5

2 486 Kimberly Hale 10

3 487 Toni Mitrovic 15

4 488 Janet Spinney 20

5 489 Kevie Tennant 25



 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 40+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 494 * Wenona Gabaldon * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 492 Amy Delgado 10

3 491 Sarani Cantu 15

4 496 Erin Hawkins 20

5 495 Tina Gleason 25

6 497 Rachel Newman 30

7 490 Sandra Avelli 35

8 498 Laveca Smith 42

9 487 Toni Mitrovic 44

10 493 Sharon Fricchione 49

11 489 Kevie Tennant 55
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 40+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 500 Melissa Chick *IFBB PRO* 7

2 501 Xavera Lindsay 8

3 502 Kristen White 16

4 499 Antionette Alvarez 19
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 506 * Carleen Waller * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 494 Wenona Gabaldon 10

3 503 Jissela Cabello 16

4 505 Mara Ruckman 19

5 492 Amy Delgado 26

6 491 Sarani Cantu 29

7 496 Erin Hawkins 35

8 504 Sara Mouton 40

9 497 Rachel Newman 45

10 490 Sandra Avelli 52

11 498 Laveca Smith 53



 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 500 Melissa Chick *IFBB PRO* 7

2 501 Xavera Lindsay 8

3 502 Kristen White 15
 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 494 Wenona Gabaldon *IFBB PRO* 5

2 503 Jissela Cabello *IFBB PRO* 10

3 492 Amy Delgado 15

4 491 Sarani Cantu 22

5 497 Rachel Newman 24

6 486 Kimberly Hale 29

7 498 Laveca Smith 35
 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 509 Christina Wilson *IFBB PRO* 6

2 506 Carleen Waller *IFBB PRO* 9

3 508 Zoraida Valdes 15

4 507 Stephanie Huffman 20
 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 505 Mara Ruckman *IFBB PRO* 5

2 510 Tracey Allen *IFBB PRO* 10

3 511 Ayla Battye 15

4 513 Andi James 20

5 496 Erin Hawkins 25

6 504 Sara Mouton 32

7 512 Ima Chinedozi 33



 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 516 * Katelyn Winkler * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 515 Gabrielle Ruma *IFBB PRO* 10

3 514 Diamond Radivoyevich 17

4 501 Xavera Lindsay 19

5 500 Melissa Chick 24
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 517 Kathleen Houchens *IFBB PRO* 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 50+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 518 Theresa Macdonald *IFBB PRO* 5

2 486 Kimberly Hale 10

3 485 Nancy Diaz 15

4 519 Dyana Ontai-Machado 20

5 517 Kathleen Houchens 25
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 50+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 520 * Lynne Allen * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 521 Winona Walker 10
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 50+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 523 Deanna Vannostrand *IFBB PRO* 5

2 522 Darline Maitland 10

3 488 Janet Spinney 15



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 50+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 525 Michelle Chadwick *IFBB PRO* 5

2 524 Loreta Brady 10

3 527 Meryam Yeager 15

4 526 Doreen Richardson 20
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 530 Fatima Carlos *IFBB PRO* 5

2 533 Chijioke Soribe 10

3 528 Myel Alfred 15

4 531 Tamara Prince-Parrish 20

5 534 Jennifer Storing 25

6 486 Kimberly Hale 31

7 519 Dyana Ontai-Machado 34

NS 529 Patti Awot NS

NS 532 Cece Sawyer NS
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 538 * Adrienne Matthews * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 495 Tina Gleason 10

3 535 Martha Arzamendi 15

4 539 Mariam Nasr 20

5 520 Lynne Allen 25

6 540 Aimee Pourroy 30

7 542 Andrea Symak 35

8 541 Felicia Starks 40

9 537 Delia Loera 44

NS 536 Sarah Grant NS



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 549 Lacy Schlimmer *IFBB PRO* 6

2 546 Tiffany Hamilton 10

3 544 Alexis Davis 14

4 543 Blanca Barcelo 20

5 523 Deanna Vannostrand 25

6 548 Amy Roesener 31

7 522 Darline Maitland 34

8 547 Nicole Pico 40

9 550 Lynn Soto 45

10 545 Erica Gonzalez 50
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 556 Monica Nuhfer *IFBB PRO* 5

2 555 Patrina Mosca 10

3 551 Annie Henry 15

4 552 Kimberly Kapral 20

5 553 Kynyetta Lester 25

6 554 Soonya Lopez 32

7 499 Antionette Alvarez 33

8 527 Meryam Yeager 41

9 526 Doreen Richardson 44
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 530 Fatima Carlos *IFBB PRO* 5

2 528 Myel Alfred 10

3 557 Jusel Selerio 15

4 534 Jennifer Storing 20

5 519 Dyana Ontai-Machado 25



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 533 Chijioke Soribe *IFBB PRO* 5

2 495 Tina Gleason 10

3 558 Crystal Evans 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 560 * Marisol Tavizon * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 559 Jackilyn Lowry 10

3 538 Adrienne Matthews 15

4 535 Martha Arzamendi 20

5 539 Mariam Nasr 25

6 540 Aimee Pourroy 30
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 564 Kimberly Thomas *IFBB PRO* 5

2 544 Alexis Davis 10

3 546 Tiffany Hamilton 17

4 29 Adela Diaz 18

5 543 Blanca Barcelo 25

6 562 Heidi Harris 30

7 548 Amy Roesener 37

8 561 Kristen Fink 38

9 563 Nicole Sampier 47

10 550 Lynn Soto 48



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 549 Lacy Schlimmer *IFBB PRO* 5

2 566 Evelyn Kennedy 10

3 551 Annie Henry 15

4 568 Amy Smith 20

5 523 Deanna Vannostrand 25

6 547 Nicole Pico 31

7 565 Whitney Gideon 33

NS 567 Karene Richards NS
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 556 Monica Nuhfer *IFBB PRO* 5

2 569 Lauren Davis 10

3 555 Patrina Mosca 15

4 552 Kimberly Kapral 23

5 571 Marina Pacilio 24

6 553 Kynyetta Lester 29

7 570 Yolanda Leotta 35
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 575 * Tristen Luplow * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 577 Cristell Zaldivar *IFBB PRO* 11

3 576 Taylor Stokes 15

4 574 Reina Gonzalez 19

5 530 Fatima Carlos 25

6 531 Tamara Prince-Parrish 30

7 557 Jusel Selerio 35

8 572 Danielle Foote 40

9 519 Dyana Ontai-Machado 45

NS 573 Callie Gaboda NS



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 579 Antoinette Morris *IFBB PRO* 5

2 578 Ashley Martinez *IFBB PRO* 10

3 169 Shawna Suter 17

4 480 Tia West 18
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 560 Marisol Tavizon *IFBB PRO* 7

2 580 Lauren Calderoni *IFBB PRO* 8

3 584 Leah Williams 16

4 581 Brittney Kerr 19

5 538 Adrienne Matthews 25

6 495 Tina Gleason 30

7 582 Taylor Santucci 36

8 558 Crystal Evans 40

9 585 Brianna Wright 46

10 583 Dehabah Sylvester 49
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 586 Kelsey Carlson *IFBB PRO* 5

2 559 Jackilyn Lowry *IFBB PRO* 10

3 587 Miranda Defler 15



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 591 Ali Heisler *IFBB PRO* 6

2 592 Lexi Kos *IFBB PRO* 9

3 593 Amanda Mccroskey 15

4 29 Adela Diaz 22

5 594 Cheynice Ruidas 25

6 590 Mia Edgar 28

7 562 Heidi Harris 35

8 561 Kristen Fink 40

9 563 Nicole Sampier 45

NS 588 Abeni Claybrooks NS

NS 589 Alexis Donner NS
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 564 Kimberly Thomas *IFBB PRO* 5

2 549 Lacy Schlimmer *IFBB PRO* 10

3 544 Alexis Davis 15

4 595 Tausha Baker 20

5 523 Deanna Vannostrand 25

6 512 Ima Chinedozi 30

7 565 Whitney Gideon 35
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class G
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 597 Kiira Poux *IFBB PRO* 5

2 566 Evelyn Kennedy *IFBB PRO* 10

3 551 Annie Henry 16

4 568 Amy Smith 19

5 554 Soonya Lopez 26

6 596 Hannah Moran 29



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class H
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 556 Monica Nuhfer *IFBB PRO* 7

2 569 Lauren Davis *IFBB PRO* 8

3 555 Patrina Mosca 16

4 516 Katelyn Winkler 19

5 599 Alixandra Verchota 25

6 553 Kynyetta Lester 31

7 598 Mallory Geyman 35

8 525 Michelle Chadwick 39

9 571 Marina Pacilio 45
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Women's Wellness - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 126 Staci Boyer *IFBB PRO* 5
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 130 * Kim Oconnell * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 131 Ruth Rodriguez 10

3 129 Carrie Montes 16

4 132 Shelley Sempsrott 19

5 128 Suzanne Leonetti 28

6 127 Lisa Kromer 29

7 475 Stacy Betro 36

8 133 Tiffany Smith 38
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 137 Rogli Nonato *IFBB PRO* 6

2 134 Angela Gerry 9

3 136 Kylie Morden 15

4 292 Shauna Rhodes 20

5 138 Nassima Nina Toumi 25

6 135 Laticia Jones 30



 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 141 * Priscilla Lynd * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 130 Kim Oconnell 10

3 146 Shavonne Tedstone 15

4 142 Ruth Martinez 20

5 131 Ruth Rodriguez 25

6 145 Stephanie Serieux 30

7 139 Edna Ferreira De Souza 35

8 148 Suse Urrutia 40

9 140 Conchetta Deleon 47

10 143 Judith Mirbach 48

11 144 Ingrid Scott 56

12 157 Cyda Spence 59

13 129 Carrie Montes 66

14 132 Shelley Sempsrott 68

15 127 Lisa Kromer 76

16 133 Tiffany Smith 79

16 147 Arizbeth Torres 80

16 149 Rachel Weiss 80

NS 475 Stacy Betro NS



 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 150 Morgan Birlew *IFBB PRO* 5

2 154 Jordan Crafton 10

3 151 Nicole Bonin 17

4 137 Rogli Nonato 18

5 156 Jenny Johnson 29

6 155 Marlena Freeman 35

7 159 Jessica Wright 40

8 136 Kylie Morden 45

9 158 Liza Vera Ramirez 50

10 153 Rodmesia Clarke 56

11 135 Laticia Jones 59

NS 152 Luisa Camara NS



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 141 * Priscilla Lynd * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 168 Keila Santos *IFBB PRO* 10

3 162 Alanis Cruzado 16

4 164 Claudia Deras 19

5 130 Kim Oconnell 27

6 577 Cristell Zaldivar 28

7 167 Astrid Petez 35

8 170 Erika Whitehouse 40

9 160 Carolina Correa 47

10 146 Shavonne Tedstone 51

11 131 Ruth Rodriguez 52

12 165 Maria Gutierrez 60

13 163 Kasie Cantor 66

14 169 Shawna Suter 70

15 4 Reanna Krapf 77

16 145 Stephanie Serieux 79

16 139 Edna Ferreira De Souza 80

16 143 Judith Mirbach 80

16 144 Ingrid Scott 80

16 161 Joi Cotton 80

16 166 Alma Josie Lopez 80

16 475 Stacy Betro 80



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 177 Dahira Valerio *IFBB PRO* 5

2 174 Cassandra Pennington *IFBB PRO* 10

3 171 Kaila Beale 16

4 142 Ruth Martinez 19

5 173 Nadya Islas 25

6 140 Conchetta Deleon 31

7 175 Pamella Ribeiro 34

8 172 Frances Calzada Del Valle 42

9 132 Shelley Sempsrott 44

10 133 Tiffany Smith 50

11 149 Rachel Weiss 54

NS 176 Katie Robinson NS
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 178 Jenna De Manincor 5

2 179 Sandee Estes 10

3 150 Morgan Birlew 15

4 154 Jordan Crafton 20

5 183 Jessica Semrau 25

6 151 Nicole Bonin 32

7 137 Rogli Nonato 33

8 182 Nicole Napoli 42

9 155 Marlena Freeman 43

10 159 Jessica Wright 50

11 180 Brianna Koleva 56

12 136 Kylie Morden 59

13 158 Liza Vera Ramirez 65

14 153 Rodmesia Clarke 70

15 181 Jessica Moroz 75



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 184 Ciaara Cho *IFBB PRO* 5

2 187 Daniela Kelava *IFBB PRO* 10

3 186 Briana Compton 15

4 190 Monique Sonds 20

5 152 Luisa Camara 27

6 156 Jenny Johnson 28

7 188 Tiffany Marsh 36

8 189 Cherie Silas 38

9 185 Emma Cochrane 45

10 191 Olivia Wilder 50
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 193 Julie Hansen *IFBB PRO* 5

2 194 Patty Henderson 12

3 192 Carol Covino 13

4 195 Dawnmarie Macgillis 22

5 196 Susan Pagan 23
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 197 Jennifer Annise *IFBB PRO* 6

2 199 Veronica Chacon 11

3 198 Judith Brown 15

4 201 Sheila Looney 19

5 202 Linda Rementeria Tennyson 26

6 203 Renee Sacco 29

7 532 Cece Sawyer 36

8 200 Karleen Keefe 39



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 216 * Jeni Evensen * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 210 Maria Zuccarino 11

3 207 Teresa Maguran 14

4 206 Stacey Garrett 20

5 209 Shelley Schneider 25

6 205 Kathy Gardner 31

7 218 Shannon Mcclattie 36

8 204 Christina Coffee 38

9 208 Jamie Ricker 46

10 196 Susan Pagan 49
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 213 Ami Bowers *IFBB PRO* 5

2 214 Stephanie Breck 10

3 219 Erin Mcdermott 16

4 217 Kelly Hall 19

5 226 Nacone Martin 27

6 212 Deborah Baska 29

7 215 Margie Clegg 35

8 211 Linda Amador 40



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 228 Samantha Nichols *IFBB PRO* 5

2 221 Monique Chilcutt 10

3 227 Shawn Middaugh 15

4 222 Tanya Grach 20

5 229 Carolyn Sadowski 25

6 220 Dawn Belair 33

7 225 Candy Malave 34

8 224 Judith Le Gall 39

9 195 Dawnmarie Macgillis 45

NS 223 Kimberly Hartmayer NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 231 * Tama Casilus * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 238 Yhon Murphy 10

3 233 Gillian Hughes 16

4 236 Vanessa Mcnabb 19

5 234 Evie Jack 25

6 250 Brooke Vernon 30

7 235 Haidee Key 37

8 237 Debra Milano-Granito 38

9 199 Veronica Chacon 46

10 202 Linda Rementeria Tennyson 49

11 230 Andrea Batchelor 55

12 232 Dawn Chillemi 60



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 243 Kristy Ann Keppel *IFBB PRO* 5

2 249 Christi Tilden 10

3 251 Irena Vitkovitsky 15

4 244 Vanessa Nicholson 20

5 240 Antoinette Cordova 27

6 252 Glynis Wallace 28

7 246 Porsha Siegman 36

8 242 Veronica Garza 39

9 248 Sylvia Smith 46

10 245 Chrissy Rodriguez 51

11 197 Jennifer Annise 53

12 241 Karla De Epstein 60

13 253 Saori Yoshida 63

14 247 Adrienne Smith 70

15 239 Jennifer Amundsen-Clapp 76

16 198 Judith Brown 79

16 532 Cece Sawyer 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 254 Tavia Bernhardt *IFBB PRO* 5

2 255 Christina Brooks 10

3 265 Shaunta Miller 16

4 263 Alexandra Schmarr 19

5 264 Kristin Maruska 26

6 256 Jennifer Capozzi 29

7 270 Meaghan Taylor 35

8 262 Elizabeth Kardasz 42

9 260 Michelle Gonda 43

10 267 Hope Riccobono 53

11 261 Lisa Hansen 54

12 268 Charo Rosemond 61

13 269 Irina Savinchenko 64

14 216 Jeni Evensen 70

15 259 Rikki Fontenot 76

16 257 Kristen Dinsbach 78

16 258 Theresa Escalante 80

16 266 Lori Moreno 80

NS 271 Alexys Thorpe NS



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 287 Luciana Gisinger *IFBB PRO* 6

2 272 Rachel Corona 9

3 275 Lisa Jeanmaire 16

4 273 Jenny Gersack 19

5 278 Stacy Trabue 26

6 213 Ami Bowers 29

7 280 Kerrie Williams 37

8 274 Gwen Greene 38

9 277 Dacia Neuffer 47

10 279 Sharon Walton 48

11 276 Lily Jimenez 57

12 214 Stephanie Breck 58
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 295 Jennifer Trumble *IFBB PRO* 5

2 567 Karene Richards 10

3 293 Courtney Savoie 16

4 296 Diane Werle 19

5 286 Shay Gillespie 25

6 291 Laurie Minarich 30

7 282 Naomi Browne 35

8 134 Angela Gerry 41

9 284 Yocunda Clayton 45

10 289 Agnes Kim 50

11 294 Dayna Tappan 55

12 285 Jennifer Gasparovic 63

13 292 Shauna Rhodes 64

14 226 Nacone Martin 68

15 290 Kathryn Matthews 75

16 283 Natalie Chandler 80

16 288 Nina Hall 80

NS 281 Angela Bennett NS



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 302 April Holliness *IFBB PRO* 5

2 298 Carine Colla Maria 10

3 303 Natasha Kovach 15

4 299 Denise Dondel 20

5 228 Samantha Nichols 27

6 304 Ashley Luther 28

7 297 Jennifer Botha 35

8 300 Amanda Francis 44

9 221 Monique Chilcutt 47

10 305 Maggie Moor 50

11 306 Lenora Taurel 54

12 224 Judith Le Gall 60

13 301 June Hardison 62
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 231 * Tama Casilus * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 309 Selene Cisneros 10

3 310 Megan Jo Crout 15

4 432 Jacquline Owens 20

5 236 Vanessa Mcnabb 25

6 308 Christina Choice 30

7 234 Evie Jack 35

8 311 Brandi Lattimer 40

9 250 Brooke Vernon 46

10 237 Debra Milano-Granito 49

11 307 Erin Benson 55

12 235 Haidee Key 61

13 230 Andrea Batchelor 63



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 320 Huong Mai *IFBB PRO* 5

2 326 Michelle Targonska 10

3 327 Denise Wedderburn 15

4 315 Kirra Collins 20

5 319 Ilysa Laulom 27

6 312 Rupsikha Borah Deori 30

7 316 Betheny Conaway 32

8 243 Kristy Ann Keppel 41

9 249 Christi Tilden 44

10 323 Laura Lee Musson 51

11 322 Kimberly Morgan 54

12 313 Aisha Cashwell 61

13 251 Irena Vitkovitsky 64

14 317 Aimee Cosban 70

15 321 Jenna Meiluta 75

16 239 Jennifer Amundsen-Clapp 80

16 240 Antoinette Cordova 80

16 241 Karla De Epstein 80

16 242 Veronica Garza 80

16 245 Chrissy Rodriguez 80

16 246 Porsha Siegman 80

16 252 Glynis Wallace 80

16 314 Angelica Cobarrubias 80

16 318 Svetlana Kurmangaliyeva 80

16 324 Ashley Omar 80

16 325 Tarra Rodriguez 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 336 Janelle Meyers *IFBB PRO* 5

2 328 Fallon A Wainwright 10

3 330 Tanya Crayk 15

4 337 Yvette Montero 20

5 333 Holly Jones 25

6 332 Caroline Jones 30

7 263 Alexandra Schmarr 37

8 265 Shaunta Miller 38

9 335 Cheri Lawrence 47

10 334 Diana Lagunas 48

11 329 Christa Alpers 56

12 331 Anna Heredia Competing As Annie Diaz 59

13 256 Jennifer Capozzi 65

14 262 Elizabeth Kardasz 73

15 267 Hope Riccobono 74

16 261 Lisa Hansen 78

16 258 Theresa Escalante 80

16 259 Rikki Fontenot 80

16 268 Charo Rosemond 80

16 271 Alexys Thorpe 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 339 Miriam Egan *IFBB PRO* 5

2 338 Nadia Blackburn 10

3 341 Diana Huyser 15

4 345 Bethany Moore 21

5 355 Kasie Rodriguez 24

6 343 Chelsea Mauro 30

7 287 Luciana Gisinger 35

8 275 Lisa Jeanmaire 40

9 346 Megan Van Vleet 45

10 344 Allison Mccarthy 50

11 150 Morgan Birlew 57

12 342 Angela Katz 58

13 354 Hazel Rodriguez 65

14 273 Jenny Gersack 70

15 278 Stacy Trabue 75

16 276 Lily Jimenez 80

16 277 Dacia Neuffer 80

16 279 Sharon Walton 80

16 280 Kerrie Williams 80

16 340 Amber Honorato 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 357 Ana Salles *IFBB PRO* 6

2 567 Karene Richards 9

3 347 Melissa Busta 17

4 358 Amy Spatzer 18

5 293 Courtney Savoie 27

6 351 Gianna Laposta 28

7 296 Diane Werle 35

8 348 Melissa Flaherty 40

9 359 Kelsie Woodhouse 47

10 350 Virginia Kinkel 48

11 286 Shay Gillespie 56

12 356 Erin Sachs 59

13 349 Mary Hawash 66

14 360 Marie Xiloj 69

15 364 Frances Rico 76

16 284 Yocunda Clayton 79

16 226 Nacone Martin 80

16 288 Nina Hall 80

16 289 Agnes Kim 80

16 291 Laurie Minarich 80

16 292 Shauna Rhodes 80

16 294 Dayna Tappan 80

16 352 Luana Leme 80

16 353 Joanie Nacke 80

16 367 Amy Wilhelmi 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 363 Olena Okanovic *IFBB PRO* 5

2 302 April Holliness 10

3 365 Oxana Rumyantseva 17

4 298 Carine Colla Maria 18

5 303 Natasha Kovach 25

6 361 Kellie Anderson 32

7 366 Christine Tulish 34

8 304 Ashley Luther 40

9 297 Jennifer Botha 45

10 221 Monique Chilcutt 50

11 306 Lenora Taurel 55

NS 362 Marie Blanchard NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 375 Christia Ramirez *IFBB PRO* 5

2 231 Tama Casilus *IFBB PRO* 10

3 378 Noel Zayour 17

4 372 Brynne Guzman 18

5 374 Gwendolyn Nale 25

6 377 Valerie Spinelli 30

7 310 Megan Jo Crout 35

8 368 Monique Abittan 40

9 250 Brooke Vernon 45

10 371 Kara Burns 51

11 376 Rebecca Sletto 54

12 369 Jammie Bohn 60

13 308 Christina Choice 65

14 370 Eledys Breighner 72

15 202 Linda Rementeria Tennyson 73

16 237 Debra Milano-Granito 79



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 320 Huong Mai *IFBB PRO* 6

2 326 Michelle Targonska *IFBB PRO* 9

3 387 Gabby Harvey 15

4 388 Casey Hill 20

5 315 Kirra Collins 27

6 385 Frenchie Grandmaison 28

7 393 Meghan Tafuri 35

8 383 Gina D'angelo 40

9 386 Lauren Gripp 45

10 390 Sydney O'neal 50

11 384 Dana Fair 55

12 392 Corinne Schmiedhauser 63

13 316 Betheny Conaway 67

14 389 Amber Hoover 68

15 322 Kimberly Morgan 75

16 391 Alyson Riley 79

16 241 Karla De Epstein 80

16 245 Chrissy Rodriguez 80

16 251 Irena Vitkovitsky 80

16 253 Saori Yoshida 80

16 313 Aisha Cashwell 80

16 318 Svetlana Kurmangaliyeva 80

16 321 Jenna Meiluta 80

16 379 Bailey Anderson 80

16 381 Nicole Bonnen 80

16 382 Rachel Calandriello 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 405 Nedjie Thompson *IFBB PRO* 5

2 397 Nathalie Cardona *IFBB PRO* 10

3 403 Kiley Pearlman-Bantillo 15

4 394 Tanya Aziz 20

5 400 Cindy Lopez 25

6 319 Ilysa Laulom 30

7 337 Yvette Montero 37

8 380 Jaclyn Bochicchio 39

9 402 Laura Ness 47

10 398 Sydney Hiserodt 48

11 413 Corinne Galland 57

12 401 Meaghan Mirra 58

13 263 Alexandra Schmarr 66

14 399 Jessica Hyne 69

15 252 Glynis Wallace 76

16 259 Rikki Fontenot 79

16 314 Angelica Cobarrubias 80

16 324 Ashley Omar 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 395 * Brittany Carbullido * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 416 Serena Mignone *IFBB PRO* 10

3 408 Cejay Banuelos 15

4 412 Brittany Gabel 20

5 418 Alexandra Vatthauer 27

6 407 Emily Baldwin 28

7 415 Bailey Harrison 36

8 414 Aubri Goudy 39

9 336 Janelle Meyers 47

10 417 Emily Smith 49

11 330 Tanya Crayk 57

12 419 Jessica Wood 58

13 411 Brieanna Dixon 66

14 404 Rebecca Raney 68

15 396 Virginia Cardenas 76

16 271 Alexys Thorpe 80

16 331 Anna Heredia Competing As Annie Diaz 80

16 335 Cheri Lawrence 80

16 406 Kelsey Bailey 80

16 409 Marlen Castellanos 80

16 410 Sami Clements 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 422 Taylor Crowell *IFBB PRO* 6

2 423 Cara Hellevang *IFBB PRO* 9

3 428 Madelyn Taylor 17

4 328 Fallon A Wainwright 18

5 430 Savannah Watchman 27

6 424 Rianne Pinke 29

7 339 Miriam Egan 35

8 338 Nadia Blackburn 40

9 425 Alli Prince 45

10 429 Lisa Vallone 50

11 421 Victoria Connelly 55

12 438 Gianni Maury 61

13 341 Diana Huyser 64

14 343 Chelsea Mauro 70

15 420 Hallie Campanaro 75

16 150 Morgan Birlew 80

16 278 Stacy Trabue 80

16 340 Amber Honorato 80

16 344 Allison Mccarthy 80

16 426 Capree Robinson 80

NS 5 Alyssa Sedler NS



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 439 Dani Patterson *IFBB PRO* 5

2 437 Ashley Marie Lee *IFBB PRO* 10

3 431 Tori Bacheller 16

4 435 Abigail Kenney 19

5 440 Danielle Smagalla 25

6 7 Lottie Frazzitta 30

7 441 Julia Wills 35

8 567 Karene Richards 40

9 355 Kasie Rodriguez 45

10 436 Vanessa Kollcaku 50

11 346 Megan Van Vleet 55

12 433 Laura Heddy 60

13 287 Luciana Gisinger 65

14 434 Jordan Keller 71

15 354 Hazel Rodriguez 74

16 226 Nacone Martin 80

16 373 Katherine Miranda 80

NS 342 Angela Katz NS



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class G
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 357 Ana Salles *IFBB PRO* 5

2 444 Kristen Deegan *IFBB PRO* 10

3 450 Kaitlyn Ray 15

4 453 Alicia Van Drunen 20

5 442 Kristian Cottle 27

6 447 Tayler Lustig 28

7 347 Melissa Busta 37

8 443 Ashley Dabney 38

9 454 Sydney Yarnell 45

10 449 Elizabeth Anna Mulkey 50

11 293 Courtney Savoie 55

12 348 Melissa Flaherty 60

13 359 Kelsie Woodhouse 65

14 446 Rebecca Hays 72

15 448 Jessica Mojica 73

16 285 Jennifer Gasparovic 80

16 291 Laurie Minarich 80

16 349 Mary Hawash 80

16 352 Luana Leme 80

16 360 Marie Xiloj 80

16 364 Frances Rico 80

16 445 Jordan Desimone 80

16 452 Jolie Stevenson 80

NS 351 Gianna Laposta NS

NS 451 Karlla Rocha NS



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class H
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 363 Olena Okanovic *IFBB PRO* 5

2 460 Erin Kamm *IFBB PRO* 11

3 302 April Holliness 14

4 458 Alexandria Johnson 20

5 456 Victoria Grover 25

6 463 Shaniece Stonewall 30

7 427 Fatima Rashid 35

8 365 Oxana Rumyantseva 40

9 464 Keanya Stuart 45

10 461 Grismarie Maysonet 52

11 466 Katelyn Wilson 53

12 361 Kellie Anderson 62

13 462 Kayla Schoonover 63

14 465 Giselle Valles 72

15 304 Ashley Luther 73

16 306 Lenora Taurel 79

16 366 Christine Tulish 79

16 221 Monique Chilcutt 80

16 455 Julie Feron 80

16 457 Emily Hackstadt 80

16 459 Amanda Jones 80

NS 362 Marie Blanchard NS
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Larry Davis 5

2 1 Joey Care 10

3 383 Mark Pacheco 15

4 2 Joe Dastolfo 20

5 360 Richard Moglia 25

6 369 Glenn Wilkins 31

7 384 Leonard Quiles 34

8 355 James Saunders 40

9 385 Bradford Smith 45
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 362 * Jeffrey Hamilton * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 359 Jon Dennee 10

3 14 Ted Kruzinski 15

4 364 Paul Davis 21

5 358 Scott Bohnet 24

6 368 Charles Schweder 30

7 9 Glenn Adkins 36

8 367 Bill Leonello 39



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 19 Robert Segnini *IFBB PRO* 5

2 372 Philip Weaver 10

3 18 Kelly Kirk 15

4 385 Bradford Smith 20
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Delvis Bermudez *IFBB PRO* 5

2 27 Jose Oquendo 10

3 24 Damian Meyer 15

4 22 Jerome Drakeford 20

5 26 Julio Navarro 25

6 25 Adam Napoli 30

7 23 Robert Madama 35

8 29 James Winkler 40

9 383 Mark Pacheco 47

10 28 Prince Panchal 48
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 * Anthony Singe * *IFBB PRO* 6

2 34 Carlos Gomez 9

3 36 Francisco Rivera 15

4 35 Juan Perez 20

5 354 Michael Croucher 27

6 38 Chuck Sonion 28

7 32 John Cubit 36

8 30 Michael Atkins 39

9 14 Ted Kruzinski 45

10 33 Anthony Espinoza 50



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 39 Troy Gardner *IFBB PRO* 5

2 44 Shiloe Steinmetz 10

3 40 Gregory Kubik 16

4 42 Simon Morgan 19

5 41 Jonathan Mcgrael 25

6 43 Trevor Richardson 30
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 46 Wei Wu *IFBB PRO* 5

2 372 Philip Weaver 10

3 45 David Johnson 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Delvis Bermudez 5

2 49 Heath Jackson 10

3 27 Jose Oquendo 15

4 47 Matt Carey 20

5 22 Jerome Drakeford 27

6 50 Jason Lovro 28

7 52 Ali Tabei 35

8 57 Scott Kalb 41

9 48 Guillermo Escalante 44

10 51 Justin Stange 52

11 61 Randolph Naranjo 53



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 58 Shuqing Lin *IFBB PRO* 5

2 37 Anthony Singe 10

3 59 Jorge Andres Montoya 16

4 53 Brian Carlisle 19

5 356 Jaime Penaranda 26

6 55 Brian Gurin 29

7 63 Vikas Vaid 37

8 64 Tony Walker 38

9 56 Mike Johnson 45

10 54 Joshua Gibbs 50

NS 60 Dan Munoz NS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 * Lukmon Ajibulu * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 66 Athanasios Attilakos 10

3 73 Zacharias Ruter 15

4 69 Jaryl Frazer 21

5 68 Troy Benn 24

6 72 John Pitsch 30

7 70 John Fricchione 36

8 71 Sean Lake 39

9 67 Jermaine Bell 45

10 74 James Wright 50
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 77 Jorge Mario Tun *IFBB PRO* 6

2 46 Wei Wu 9

3 76 Joshua Rios 15

4 75 John Mcdonald 20



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Heath Jackson *IFBB PRO* 5

2 78 Nebetcher Bey 10

3 79 Paul De Robertis 15

4 57 Scott Kalb 20

5 48 Guillermo Escalante 25

6 61 Randolph Naranjo 32

7 51 Justin Stange 33
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 * Ramiro Campuzano C * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 80 Terrence Bonds 10

3 83 Rocco Dioguardi 16

4 59 Jorge Andres Montoya 19

5 87 Robinson Rodriguez 25

6 86 Dan Orndoff 30

7 356 Jaime Penaranda 36

8 82 Phillip Chiero 39

9 55 Brian Gurin 46

10 64 Tony Walker 49

11 56 Mike Johnson 57

12 84 Nicholas Edwards 58

NS 85 Oscar Morales NS



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 599 Robert Cartalemi *IFBB PRO* 5

2 93 Michael Symkoviak 10

3 89 Jahmar Amani 15

4 66 Athanasios Attilakos 20

5 73 Zacharias Ruter 25

6 91 Nicholas Hamad 31

7 68 Troy Benn 34

8 71 Sean Lake 40

9 88 Vinny Rodriguez 45

NS 92 Adam Milledge NS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 Joshua Rios 5

2 75 John Mcdonald 10

3 94 Tommy Docherty 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 19 Robert Segnini 5

2 46 Wei Wu 10

3 77 Jorge Mario Tun 17

4 96 Jisoo Kay Kim 19

5 95 Andrew Falls 26

6 97 Bert Lopez 29
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Welterweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 386 Raymond Thom Jr 5

2 47 Matt Carey 10



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 371 Enmanuel Castillo 5

2 79 Paul De Robertis 10

3 48 Guillermo Escalante 15

4 100 Jake Squilla 22

5 61 Randolph Naranjo 23
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 80 Terrence Bonds 5

2 106 Omar Ramos 10

3 102 Keith Atkins 15

4 104 Rushdan Powell 22

5 56 Mike Johnson 23

6 58 Shuqing Lin 30

7 105 Kristopher Quick 35

NS 101 George Alexis NS



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 107 * Tyrone Bundy * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 112 Jerark Toribio 10

3 111 Matt Stephens 15

4 103 Aaren Hilson 20

5 65 Lukmon Ajibulu 27

6 108 Konur Denli 28

7 93 Michael Symkoviak 35

8 91 Nicholas Hamad 42

9 73 Zacharias Ruter 43

10 109 Mauricio Garcia 50

11 110 Justin Sewell 57

12 114 Edward Williams Jr 58

13 88 Vinny Rodriguez 67

14 41 Jonathan Mcgrael 68

NS 71 Sean Lake NS

NS 113 Ryan Whitesel NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 Rick Silverman *IFBB PRO* 5

2 1 Joey Care 10

3 358 Scott Bohnet 17

4 3 Larry Davis 18

5 2 Joe Dastolfo 26

6 9 Glenn Adkins 29

7 368 Charles Schweder 36

8 360 Richard Moglia 39

9 369 Glenn Wilkins 45

10 17 John Wozniak 50

11 355 James Saunders 56

12 116 Robert Snitkoff 58



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 120 Mike Hopson *IFBB PRO* 5

2 119 Michael Getter 12

3 117 Benjamin Ashe 13

4 26 Julio Navarro 20

5 35 Juan Perez 25

6 121 Luis Luna 31

7 122 Juan Villarreal 34

8 28 Prince Panchal 41

9 118 Felix Cintron 43
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 124 * Corelle Draper * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 123 Rashaad Brooks 10

3 125 Ron Fina 16

4 52 Ali Tabei 19

5 126 Michael Morden 27

6 128 Nate Rosen 28
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 129 Felix Burgos *IFBB PRO* 5

2 131 Jim Machak 10

3 63 Vikas Vaid 15

4 130 Sherman Carr 20

5 64 Tony Walker 26

6 120 Mike Hopson 29

7 127 Eddie Morris 36

8 46 Wei Wu 39

9 54 Joshua Gibbs 45

10 132 Reo Rodriguez 50



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 137 Shurandy Doran *IFBB PRO* 7

2 136 Fredo Cylentro 8

3 133 Bryan Adams 16

4 353 Chad Williams 19

5 134 Mark Aquilino 27

6 135 Anthony Cobos 28

7 138 Ryan Kozyra 37

8 119 Michael Getter 38

9 74 James Wright 46

10 139 Jason White 49
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 143 Jesus Martinez *IFBB PRO* 5

2 141 Tommy Difiore 11

3 142 Obencio Espinoza 14

4 78 Nebetcher Bey 20

5 84 Nicholas Edwards 25

6 79 Paul De Robertis 30

7 125 Ron Fina 35

8 126 Michael Morden 40
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 129 * Felix Burgos * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 131 Jim Machak 10

3 64 Tony Walker 17

4 127 Eddie Morris 18

NS 85 Oscar Morales NS



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 136 Fredo Cylentro *IFBB PRO* 6

2 137 Shurandy Doran 9

3 146 Ryan King-Arthur 17

4 148 Alireza Rouhani 18

5 93 Michael Symkoviak 26

6 149 Marcus Saulsberry 29

7 144 Adam Brzezinski 35

8 133 Bryan Adams 41

9 145 Randie Glover 43

10 134 Mark Aquilino 51

11 147 Ronald Mccants 54
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 124 Corelle Draper *IFBB PRO* 5

2 143 Jesus Martinez *IFBB PRO* 10

3 153 Paulin Tsamezeu 17

4 278 Jeremy Marcotte 18

5 141 Tommy Difiore 26

6 142 Obencio Espinoza 29

7 371 Enmanuel Castillo 36

8 123 Rashaad Brooks 39

9 151 Quin Bruce 47

10 125 Ron Fina 48

11 79 Paul De Robertis 56

12 126 Michael Morden 59

13 96 Jisoo Kay Kim 65

14 100 Jake Squilla 70

15 94 Tommy Docherty 77

16 152 Matthew Cameron 78

NS 150 Alexander Bozinovski NS



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 154 * Adely Annorat * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 156 James English *IFBB PRO* 10

3 167 Brandon Taylor 15

4 164 Melvin Gabriel Negron Resto 20

5 160 Jayson Lane 25

6 166 Kevin Tang 30

7 162 Danny Light 35

8 158 Cody Hornsby 40

9 102 Keith Atkins 45

10 168 Clay Watkins 50

11 106 Omar Ramos 56

12 161 Danny Le 62

13 157 Chazz Finnigan 64

14 163 Ulises Mendoza 68

15 159 Benjamin Kemeny 75

16 130 Sherman Carr 80

16 155 John Ellul 80

16 165 Javier Rosa 80

NS 64 Tony Walker NS



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 175 Wagner Junior *IFBB PRO* 5

2 170 Colin Brannagan *IFBB PRO* 10

3 178 Robert Mazzara 15

4 174 Nathaniel Joiner 20

5 169 Hunter Blake 25

6 172 Daniel Coffeen 30

7 181 Russell Wanda 35

8 136 Fredo Cylentro 40

9 176 Joshua Karichner 46

10 177 Dmytro Krazhan 49

11 146 Ryan King-Arthur 56

12 173 Colby Davis 59

13 171 Angelo Caruso 65

14 180 Brian Ortega 70

15 93 Michael Symkoviak 76

16 149 Marcus Saulsberry 78

16 114 Edward Williams Jr 80

16 145 Randie Glover 80

16 147 Ronald Mccants 80

16 179 Brian O'hara 80



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 112 Jerark Toribio *IFBB PRO* 5

2 188 Michael Reilly *IFBB PRO* 10

3 108 Konur Denli 16

4 148 Alireza Rouhani 20

5 187 David Kelly 26

6 185 Peter Hartin 29

7 184 Joe Handlen 35

8 186 Chris Hodges 40

9 190 Nicholas Willoughby 45

10 353 Chad Williams 51

11 182 Justin Evans 54

12 109 Mauricio Garcia 60

13 183 Demetris Ford 65

14 144 Adam Brzezinski 70

15 134 Mark Aquilino 75

16 139 Jason White 80

NS 189 Jordan Strickland NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 Rick Silverman 6

2 191 Bernard Henderson 9

3 3 Larry Davis 15

4 355 James Saunders 21

5 116 Robert Snitkoff 26

6 17 John Wozniak 28

NS 192 Hulett Mcgaugh Jr NS



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 193 Yosef Silko 6

2 122 Juan Villarreal 9

3 23 Robert Madama 16

4 28 Prince Panchal 19
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 196 * Steven Bonini * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 201 Mike Pollard 10

3 198 Alvin Magee 15

4 200 Calvin Masters 20

5 197 Eli Gibson 26

6 202 Edward Smith 29

7 194 Lomon Andrews 35

8 379 Basil Raspberry 40

9 17 John Wozniak 45

NS 195 Ron Babics NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 204 Sean Maddox *IFBB PRO* 5

2 203 Stanley Cadet 10

3 363 Michael Nicolas 15

4 205 Eddy Perez 22

5 206 John Segnini 23



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 219 Kwasi Ramsey *IFBB PRO* 5

2 210 Frank Joyner 10

3 208 Jared Foley 15

4 207 Bryan Bias 20

5 211 Brian Palmer 25

6 125 Ron Fina 31

7 357 Felix Burgos 34

8 209 Russell Garcia 40

9 212 Kenneth Rolon 45
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 215 Thomas Diggs *IFBB PRO* 7

2 216 Corey Mcfadden 8

3 214 Cameron Crayk 17

4 196 Steven Bonini 18

5 218 Mark Perry 25

6 213 Findrix Bowers 36

7 221 Christopher Vandorn 39

8 220 Pj Roman 42

9 200 Calvin Masters 45

10 217 Martin Mclaughlin 46

11 198 Alvin Magee 49

12 197 Eli Gibson 57



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 137 * Shurandy Doran * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 237 Evan Wells 10

3 222 Christopher Allen 15

4 228 David Hovey 21

5 229 Dennis Kloster 24

6 134 Mark Aquilino 30

7 135 Anthony Cobos 35

8 223 Aaron Matthew Brown 42

9 226 Adam Downs 43

10 236 Darren Stephens 50

11 225 Christopher D'amico 53

12 224 Jonathan Coleman 60

13 235 Roger Smith 65

14 227 Jonathon Geller 70

15 230 Edmond Manooken 75

16 231 Emeka Ngonadi 80

16 232 Justin Peck 80

16 233 Antionne Scott 80

16 234 Shannon Sloan 80
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 238 Steve Benson *IFBB PRO* 6

2 143 Jesus Martinez 9

3 240 Eduardo Vargas 15

4 242 William Heugel 20

5 203 Stanley Cadet 26

6 125 Ron Fina 29

7 363 Michael Nicolas 35

8 239 Benjamin Pace 40



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 241 Roy Best *IFBB PRO* 5

2 246 Angel Torres 10

3 219 Kwasi Ramsey 25

4 210 Frank Joyner 31

5 208 Jared Foley 34

6 245 Adrian Smith 40

7 209 Russell Garcia 45

NS 243 Ali Makki NS

NS 244 Thomas Maximo NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 352 Bhaben Deomi *IFBB PRO* 5

2 247 Louis Lee 10

3 251 Fernando Cruz 16

4 249 Favian Villalobos 19

5 196 Steven Bonini 26

6 220 Pj Roman 29

7 217 Martin Mclaughlin 37

8 248 Jason Sanbei 38



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 253 * Matthew Gelia * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 145 Randie Glover 10

3 365 Yvnier Layuva 16

4 259 Joshua Jimenez 19

5 256 Randy Pastrana 29

6 215 Thomas Diggs 36

7 257 Lorenzo Taylor 39

8 216 Corey Mcfadden 45

9 252 Moises Garcia 50

10 255 Christopher Myrthil 55

11 214 Cameron Crayk 60

12 213 Findrix Bowers 67

13 218 Mark Perry 68

14 221 Christopher Vandorn 75

15 254 Danny Linton 80

NS 250 David Bess NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 264 Cordell Waddey *IFBB PRO* 5

2 258 Kevin Alexander 10

3 265 Howard Banks 15

4 262 Marlon Mcdowell 20

5 263 Nicholas Ross 29

6 232 Justin Peck 36

7 260 Shawn Jordan 38

NS 261 Calvin Lashley NS



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 237 Evan Wells *IFBB PRO* 7

2 266 Daniel Bridges 8

3 222 Christopher Allen 15

4 228 David Hovey 20

5 268 Joshua Johnson 26

6 134 Mark Aquilino 28

7 223 Aaron Matthew Brown 35

8 226 Adam Downs 41

9 267 David Fox 44

10 270 Tj Walter 51

11 236 Darren Stephens 54

12 235 Roger Smith 61

13 233 Antionne Scott 63

NS 269 Apollo Story NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 272 Denzel Bridges *IFBB PRO* 5

2 291 Michael Osorio *IFBB PRO* 10

3 278 Jeremy Marcotte 15

4 277 Kian Kassraei 20

5 274 Jose Gomez 25

6 238 Steve Benson 30

7 204 Sean Maddox 35

8 271 Jorgene Abalos 40

9 280 Kyle Yoder 48

10 151 Quin Bruce 49

11 279 Joseph Park 57

12 275 Dominque Higgins 58

13 239 Benjamin Pace 65

14 273 Junlong Chen 69



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 284 Sungwoo Cho *IFBB PRO* 5

2 293 Jonathan Smith *IFBB PRO* 10

3 286 Xavier Hunter 16

4 276 Tray Jackson 19

5 241 Roy Best 26

6 288 Korie Lewis 29

7 143 Jesus Martinez 35

8 292 Steven Pascal 40

9 295 Frank Torres 45

10 283 Brandon Cato 51

11 281 Raymon Andujar 54

12 290 Kevin Murriell 60

13 282 Jonathan Barone 65

14 289 Billy Merz 71

15 242 William Heugel 74

16 96 Jisoo Kay Kim 80

16 208 Jared Foley 80

16 244 Thomas Maximo 80

16 245 Adrian Smith 80

16 285 Bryan Coffigny 80

16 287 Kaylon Jones 80

16 357 Felix Burgos 80

16 366 Zachary Kretschman 80



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 298 * Jon Ballard * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 307 Vaughn Walker *IFBB PRO* 11

3 296 Jorge Arias 14

4 299 Septimus Curtis 22

5 156 James English 23

6 247 Louis Lee 32

7 246 Angel Torres 33

8 312 Kirhee Cooper 40

9 310 Ricco Casillas 47

10 309 Teaghan Avrett 49

11 303 Kenneth Martinez 56

12 165 Javier Rosa 60

13 301 Garbin Gomez 64

14 243 Ali Makki 69

15 219 Kwasi Ramsey 77

16 305 Tunji Thompson 77

16 210 Frank Joyner 80

16 211 Brian Palmer 80

16 248 Jason Sanbei 80

16 294 Alexandre Terence De Almeida 80

16 297 Ronald Baker 80

16 304 Gilberto Rodriguez 80

16 306 Christyan Villejoint 80



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 253 Matthew Gelia *IFBB PRO* 5

2 317 Evan Lilas *IFBB PRO* 11

3 311 Ryuta Claudio 14

4 322 Adrian Tellado 20

5 162 Danny Light 25

6 314 Matthew Elleston 31

7 308 Richard Aryeetey 34

8 319 David Qawasmy 42

9 321 George Sellman Iv 43

10 318 Jonathan Mercado 50

11 313 Brandon Deslandes 55

12 328 Franklyn Mcneill 62

13 323 Jabari Williams 63

14 316 Chandler Kessler 72

15 302 Amaris Gresham 73

16 217 Martin Mclaughlin 80

16 220 Pj Roman 80

16 249 Favian Villalobos 80

16 251 Fernando Cruz 80

16 300 Wilberforce Duodu 80

16 315 Dominick Fanti 80

16 320 Tevin Robinson 80



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 370 Mohamad Hussaini *IFBB PRO* 5

2 324 Tony Barhoum *IFBB PRO* 10

3 327 Anthony Mantello 16

4 259 Joshua Jimenez 18

5 331 Kevin White 26

6 325 Daniel Crespo 28

7 329 Kevin Robinson 37

8 332 Mike Wynn 38

9 250 David Bess 45

10 257 Lorenzo Taylor 50

11 252 Moises Garcia 55

12 213 Findrix Bowers 60

13 600 Joe Ferrante 65

14 197 Eli Gibson 70

15 330 Dominique Warren 75



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 137 Shurandy Doran *IFBB PRO* 5

2 342 Jordan Clark *IFBB PRO* 10

3 264 Cordell Waddey 15

4 365 Yvnier Layuva 20

5 145 Randie Glover 25

6 336 Brock Jenkins 30

7 265 Howard Banks 35

8 338 Sean Prince 40

9 335 William Conway 45

10 339 Adrian Richrdson 50

11 333 Phillip Barrett 55

12 341 Michael Van 60

13 256 Randy Pastrana 68

14 262 Marlon Mcdowell 69

15 334 Christopher Burden 75

16 263 Nicholas Ross 78

16 255 Christopher Myrthil 80

16 337 Shaah Kanhialal 80



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class G
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 347 Mario Stewart *IFBB PRO* 5

2 169 Hunter Blake *IFBB PRO* 10

3 382 Tremarie Speller 15

4 258 Kevin Alexander 22

5 266 Daniel Bridges 23

6 340 Jay Thomas 30

7 222 Christopher Allen 37

8 343 Roberto Franco 38

9 226 Adam Downs 45

10 236 Darren Stephens 52

11 225 Christopher D'amico 53

12 345 Dre Hawkins 60

NS 346 Eric Purcell NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class H
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 350 David Short *IFBB PRO* 5

2 349 Jonathan Goodman *IFBB PRO* 10

3 351 Devon Wilkerson 15

4 237 Evan Wells 21

5 344 Carlos Grullon 24

6 228 David Hovey 30

7 348 Abdulrahman Alsheeb 35

8 268 Joshua Johnson 41

9 134 Mark Aquilino 44

10 267 David Fox 50

11 231 Emeka Ngonadi 55
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